(G) In subdividing land along existing streets or roads and within a proposed subdivision, provisions for the dedication 

of land for one or more access streets to undeveloped land not fronting on an existing street or road shall be 

incorporated. Said access streets shall be spaced not less than eight hundred (800) feet, nor more than one thousand 

four hundred (1,400) feet apart.   

(H) Alleys may be approved in residential subdivisions when justified by subdivision street design, to provide 

vehicular access to parking areas. Alleys may be approved in commercial and industrial subdivisions if no other 

provisions can be made for adequate service access.

[...]

A lot located at the intersection of two or more streets. A lot abutting on a curved street or 

streets shall be considered a corner lot if straight lines drawn from the foremost points of the side lot lines to the 

foremost point of the lot meet at an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

b. Interior Lot: A lot other than a corner lot with only one frontage on a street. 

c. Through Lot: A lot other than a corner lot with frontage on more than one street. Through lots abutting two 

streets may be referred to as double frontage lots.